Royal 3inc.

Bill to: Synchrogistics, LLC 800 W Smith St 201 , Greensboro, NC, 27401 Invoice Date: 06/27/2024 Invoice #: 406875 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/27/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/26/2024		202 Derby St, Pekin, IL 61554, USA - 4802 Ninety Six Highway, Ninety Six, SC US 29666			
			1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00

TOTAL	
\$1,700.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

# **Carrier Rate and Load Confirmation**



Load Number: 406875 Date: 06/25/2024

Equipment Type: Dry Van/Reefer

Food Grade: V

Bill of Lading Number: PO189344

## **Other Instructions:**

**Load Instructions:** "This product is perishable. Late delivery can result in rejection and claim."

#### **Customs Broker:**

Synchrogistics LLC PO Box 99066 Raleigh, NC 27624 Chris Meidinger 984-459-8741 (phone) chris.meidinger@synchrogistics.com

Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC Contact: Kim Scekic, (p) 630-485-7370 (f)

Mode Name: Truckload

PO Number: PO189344

Distance (Miles): 805.77

Carrier Instructions: Please send all invoices and PODs to ap@synchrogistics.com

Cargo Summary: bagged grain, 42000 lbs

Tracking Update Contact: Text 919-341-0112 or email truckload@synchrogistics.com

Pickup Instructions:	_
Shipper References:	
Pickup/Delivery Number: 37356	
	Shipper References:

Consignee Delivery (Stop 2)		
Diana Pet Food 96 - Symrise	Delivery Instructions:	
4802 Ninety Six Highway	Consignee References:	
Ninety Six, SC US 29666	Pickup/Delivery Number:	
Expected Date: 06/27/2024		
Shipping/Receiving Hours: 08:00-15:00		
Appointment Required: No		
Appointment Time:		

### **Shipment Information**

Handling Unit		Packa	ge			
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	Weight Commodity Description	
				42000 lbs	bagged grain	

Carrier Fees	
Description	Cost
Net Freight Charges	USD 1,700.00
Total Cost	USD 1,700.00

#### Checklist

**Prior to loading**, ensure driver's trailer is clean, free of any holes, metal shavings, moisture, etc. Shipper has the right to reject trailers that don't meet requirements.

At loading, ensure freight being loaded is not damaged and matches the product being signed for on the BOL. Note any discrepancies or damaged freight on the BOL. Take photos of the loaded freight if possible. Do not accept damaged product or pallets without notifying Synchrogistics and note any damage on the BOL. Once product is loaded, do not leave trailer doors open and/or unattended. Padlocks/load locks are required where applicable.

In Transit, provide status updates to Synchrogistics at least two (2) times a day. Prior to arriving at consignee, call for specific instructions and receiving hours/appointment time.

At delivery, document any OS&D issues and take photos if necessary. If there are any OS&D issues, call Synchrogistics immediately. If applicable, get a receipt for delivery fees.

#### Additional Instructions

**Temperature Controlled** Carrier responsible for running reefer at continuous setting unless noted in the instructions on the rate con.

**Food Grade Cargo** Food that has been transported under conditions that are not in compliance with instructions provided by Synchrogistics or Shipper or with applicable regulations, including the Food Safety Modernization Act, may be refused upon delivery.

**Broken Seals** If shipper places a seal upon the trailer, Carrier is responsible for reimbursing Shipper for the cost of cargo in full for which seal is broken within 30 days of receiving the claim from the Shipper. If consignee accepts some or all of the shipment, Carrier is responsible for a minimum \$300 processing fee in addition to the cost of any cargo refused by consignee.

**Double Brokering** Carrier understands and agrees that they will not re-broker, re-consign, assign, or interline any shipments tendered to them, under their own authority, by Synchrogistics.

Late Fees A late fee may be imposed for any unexcused late pickups/deliveries and/or missed appointments. Carrier must notify Synchrogistics of any delays as they occur.

**Detention** Synchrogistics must be notified at time of detention. To request detention, (i) Carrier must submit documentation signed by shipper and/or receiver verifying in and out times and (ii) requests must be made within 48 hours of detention. Synchrogistics does not guarantee the payout of any detention requests or charges unless pre-approved in writing.

Signed POD Carrier must provide POD with consignee signature for payment to be processed. Carrier will incur minimum \$50 administrative fee if Synchrogistics must retrieve POD from consignee. Invoices and PODs Failure to provide invoices and PODs within 48 hours of delivery will result in payment delays. All invoices and

**EFS** Any EFS issued requires a receipt. Failure to provide a receipt within 24 hours of issue will result in a deduction of the EFS a mount plus \$5 service fee.

to

sent

ap@synchrogistics.com.

PODs

should

be

		A	X find	Per Alto Ingredients 309-347-9318 This is to certify that the above named articles are properly classified, described, packaged, marked, labeled	gredients 309-347-9318 This is to certify that the above named articles are properly classified, described, packaged, marke and are in properly classified for a second second and are in properly classified.	This is to certify that the above nan	Alto Ingredients 309-347-9318
and the second second	AGENT SIGNATURE		And and a		SHIPPER SIGINATIONE	SHIPPER S	
				Damaged	Doors: (lear		Roof: Clear
			36	а ву: Damaged	Floor: (lea) D	Damaged 1	Walls: Gean
40.0%	Crude Protein-MIN 40.0%		2	H bhh	Trailer #:	Koyal Z	Carrier Name:
ALYSIS	GUARANTEED ANALYSIS			.OADING**	*INSPECTION MUST OCCUR PRIOR TO LOADING**	**INSPECTION MUS	
			41800	. Total		19	Total
			0				
	611	11/1/21	0				
~1	25-15	101-11 2	41800	Grain Distillers Dried Yeast-43P	Grain Distille	19	2200 lb tote
COA sent Seal #	Rag #		Weight	Description	De	Ouantity	Itom
exceeding Sper	FOB Pekin, IL	FO		Synchrogistics-Broker	Sy	6/26/24	37356
stated by the shipper to be not	Freight terms	Fre	S. C. S.	Carrier Name		Ship Date	Order No.
Where the rate is dependent on value shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the no line line line line line line line line	d						4602 Minety-Six, SC 29666
				FO # 1000+0			SPF
ithout payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Per	W	SURCIOIS	ompper more actions	CA 2001 # 00		Consigned to	
shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consigner shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment		o each carrier of all or oe subject to all the co priments.	tually agreed as t thereunder shall t himself & his assignment in	company being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or ccryb in possession of une prover y envery sections. It is mutually agreed as to each arrier of all or any of said property over all or waterline, highway routes, or within the territory of its operations, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each arrier of all or any of said property over all or waterline, highway routes, or within the territory of its operations, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each arrier of all or any of said property over all or any of said property. That every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the conditions not prohibited by law, any portion of said route to destination, & as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property. That every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the conditions not prohibited by law, any portion of said route to destination, water printed or written herein contained which are here by agreed to by the shipper & accepted for himself & his assignments.	y person or corp. in possession or or erwise to deliver to another carrier interested in all or any of said pro rerein contained which are here by	suppout this contract as meaning any in the territory of its operations, othe ation, & as to each party at any time where printed or written h	company being understood thr vaterline, highway routes, or with any portion of said route to destir
Subject to section 7 of conditions, if this	+	delivery at cald doctin	o its usual place of	to account under the contract) agrees to	309-347-9318	8 81	309-347-9318
				March 199	Pekin, IL 61554		Pekin, IL 61554
37356	6126/24				Allo Ingredients Walchoose 1301 S Front St		Alto Ingredients
		Т		-	Sill Flow		Shipper
BOL No.	Date	7			Shin From		
		G	LADIN	STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING	STR		
0	9						

	BOL No.	37356 support to average 2 di constitutional di trata support to average 2 di constitutional di trata support to average avera	coupage, the configer half approved the configer half and approved to the configer half approved on the definer of this half approved to the hand of charges. For which of particular the configer and configer values of approved to the property of which operating the property of the operating the property of the property of the operating the property of the property of the property of the operating the property of the	stated by the shipper to be not exceeding S per	COA sent Seal #	NALYSIS IN 40.0%	in the second order"		
22-1-2 8-2-1-2	Date	6/ 26 /24 atton, if on its own railroad. any of said property over all or diditions not prohibited by law.	ie conditions not promise or a	FOB Pekin, IL	Bag #	GUARANTEED ANALYSIS Crude Protein-MIN 40.0%	AGENT SIGNATURE		
22	ADING	sual place of delivery at said destin system das to externarizer of all or are even as to externarizer of all or	Interender the subject to all the co- inner (5 hu askgrmens). Shipper Instructions Fro	C.	Weight Lot # 41800 AAフ4/I/3 0 0		AGENT SIGNATURE X 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	6-27-24	and a start
Settings Dash Brightness Lighting Duala Trans to severa thess or an oran	STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING	Alto Ingredients Warchouse 6/ 26/124 1301 S Front St Pekin, IL 61554 309-347-918 and extension of the property under the contract) agrees to fut usual place of definery at and extension. If on its own railroad.	v. una cerv acruce to be performed there exists that the shaper & accepted for hims pO # 189343 PO # 189343	Carrier Name Synchrogistics-Broker	Description V Grain Distillers Dried Yeast-43P 4	Total CYTS 473	marked, labeled	Rap	
55 SS	STRA	Alto Ingredients Warehouse 1301 5 Front St Pekin, IL 61554 309-347-9318 maning Person or Anomice monstration	while is no phase to another controller of the definition of the d	Sync	Desci Grain Distillers	19 **INSPECTION MUST OCCUR PRIOR TO LOADING** Kovar State 18: Inspected BY: maged Floor: (ea) Damage	oper		
5. 0 C F F		Alto Ingredient ents Alto Ingredient ad St Pekin, IL 554 309-347 309-347	he territory of its ope on, & as to each part where printed Consignet	Ship Date 6/ ふし /24	Quantity 19	19 **INSPECTION MUS Roylor 3 Damaged	Uamaged SHIPPER 5 Miss to certify that the above rail		L
		Shipper Alto Ingredients 1300 S Second St Pekin, IL 61554 302.477-9318	Among the second	Order No. 37356	Item 2200 lb tote	Total arrier Name: ehicle #: Roof	a ie	omments;	